
Student Organization School Contact Email Address Role Alternate Contact Alternate Email Address Alternate Role
Rainbows Across UMA University of Maine at Augusta Sarah Hentges sarah.hentges@maine.edu Faculty Advisor

WICCD (Women Invigorating Curriculum 
and Cultivating Diversity)

University of Maine at Augusta Sarah Hentges sarah.hentges@maine.edu Faculty Advisor

Women in Cybersecurity Student Chapter University of Maine at Augusta Brooke Safferman umawicys@maine.edu Student President Dr. Betina Tagle betina.tagle@maine.edu Faculty Advisor

All Maine Women University of Maine at Orono Miranda Snyder miranda.snyder@maine.edu Student President Jennifer Desmond jennifer.desmond@maine.edu Faculty Advisor

American Indian Student Organization University of Maine at Orono Dr. Darren Ranco darren.ranco@maine.edu Faculty Advisor

Asian Student Association University of Maine at Orono Kelly Xiao qianyi.xiao@maine.edu Student President Lizao Zhang lizao.zhang@maine.edu Faculty Advisor

International Student Association University of Maine at Orono Abdelrahman Elbrolosy bdelrahman.elbrolosy@maine.edu Student President

Japanese Club University of Maine at Orono Haid Tanous umainejapaneseclub@gmail.com Student President

Society of Women Engineers University of Maine at Orono Tian Morrison tian.morrison@maine.edu Student President Karen Horton karen.horton@maine.edu Faculty Advisor

Undergraduate Women in STEMM University of Maine at Orono Jaclyn Hazlewood jaclyn.hazelwood@maine.edu Student President Dr. Melody Neely melody.neely@maine.edu Faculty Advisor

Wilde Stein: Queen Straight Alliance University of Maine at Orono MJ Smith mahayla.smith@maine.edu Student President Robert Jackson robert.jackson@maine.edu Faculty Advisor

Alliance (LGBTQ+ club) University of New England Erica Rousseau erousseau1@une.edu Faculty Advisor

Black Student union University of New England Erica Rousseau erousseau1@une.edu Faculty Advisor

Brother of Color University of New England Erica Rousseau erousseau1@une.edu Faculty Advisor

Muslim Students' Association University of New England Erica Rousseau erousseau1@une.edu Faculty Advisor

UNitEd (multicultural club) University of New England Erica Rousseau erousseau1@une.edu Faculty Advisor


